IAMM1300-RO0Z
A3 OF 08/31/21

COUNTY
ADATE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
APPANOOIE
AUDUECH
BENTCH
BLACE HATE
BOCIE
BREMER
BEUTCHAMNAN
BUEMA VIZT
BUTLER
CALHOUN
CARECLL
CAL33
CEDALE
CEREC GORD
CHEROEEE
CHICEASAW
CLAREE
CLALY
CLAYTCHN
CLINTCH
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECALTUR
DELAWARE
DES MOINES
DICEINION
DUBTOUE
EMMET
FATETTE
FLOYD
FRANELIN
FREMONT
GREENE
GRUNDYT
GUTHRIE
HAMILTON
HAMNCOCE
HARD INM
HAREISON
HEMNEY
HOWALERD
HUMECLDT
IDa
I0WA
JACESCH

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

TOTAL MEDICALLY MNEEDY

ELIGIELES

[ I T T Y e T Y Y I Y O o v Y Y OO I Y R AN

RECIFPIENTS

SERVED

O+ O MO

[y
]

[ I T Y e e e Y Y Y Y Y L o Y e Y T S o

TOTAL
PAYMENTS
§477
$0
§475
$0
251
$0

§27,524-
$0
$0
gzg1
§40
$0
$0
$0
562
§374
§109
$0
$0
§335
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
§552
$0
g15z2
§0
$1,378
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
g2

MEDICAID 3SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL ALL ©OTHER MEDICAID

ELIGIELES
1,630
551
2,961
3,914
1,302
4, 609
35,425
5,022
3,467
3,908
5,529
2,756
2,019
4,157
3,495
3,027
10,954
2,277
2,121
2,787
3,721
3,151
13,613
4,459
12,570
1,709
2,319
2,749
12,286
2,811
20,213
2,079
5,136
3,950
2,414
1,641
2,303
1,829
2,254
3,073
1,595
3,830
3,396
5,011
1,816
1,543
1,494
2,795
4,289

RECIPIENTS
SERVED

1,692
599
2,982
4,035
1,311
4,797
35,795
5,185
3,565
4,021
5,561
z,542
2,107
4,308
3,625
3,137
11,091
2,353
2,188
2,867
3,544
3,232
13,783
4,567
12,925
1,750
2,368
2,868
12,450
2,893
20,582
2,147
5,265
4,107
2,416
1,717
2,379
1,588
2,369
3,144
1,943
3,910
3,525
5,131
1,850
1,896
1,562
2,902
4,425

TOTALL
PAYMENTS
$1,139,665
679,256
$1,539,068
$2,805, 643
§909, 655
§5,097,517
23,258,377
$4,150,888
§2,387,415
$z,801,514
$3,125,514
$1,925,156
$1,35397,636
§5,699,547
$2,7358,716
$1,956,077
$5,401,750
$1,745,555
1,516,547
$1,545, 148
$2,589,665
§2,612, 649
§9,191, 749
$2,710,547
§7,435,366
$1,090,759
$1,451,430
$2,0659,09:
$7,835,393
$1,586,233
814,412,723
$1,323,710
§5,862,617
$2,515,333
$1,457,095
$1,090,285
1,597,366
§1,147,911
1,703,361
$1,565,590
$1,5320,013
$2,574,614
$2,569,900
§5,076,719
$1,180,599
$1,554,085
§965,371
$1,807,031
$5,075,309

ELIGIELES
1,632
551
2,963
3,914
1,303
4, 609
35,427
5,022
3,467
3,909
5,530
2,756
2,019
4,157
3,496
3,029
10,957
2,277
2,121
2,788
3,721
3,151
13,613
4,459
12,570
1,709
2,319
2,749
12,288
2,811
20,216
2,079
5,139
3,950
2,414
1,641
2,303
1,829
2,254
3,073
1,595
3,830
3,396
5,011
1,816
1,543
1,494
2,795
4,290

GRAND TOTAL

RECIPIENTS
SERVED
1, 694
599
2,954
4,035
1,31z
4,797
35,804
5,185
3,565
4,022
5,562
z,542
2,107
4,308
3,626
3,139
11,094
2,353
2,188
2,868
3,544
3,232
13,783
4,567
12,925
1,750
2,368
2,868
12,452
2,893
20,586
2,147
5,271
4,107
2,416
1,717
2,379
1,588
2,369
3,144
1,943
3,910
3,525
5,131
1,850
1,896
1,562
2,902
4,429

FAGE

TOTAL
PAYMENTS
$1,140, 142
679,256
$1,539,54:2
$2,805, 643
909,967
§5,097,517
$23,210,852
$4,150,888
$2,387,415
$z,802,095
$3,125,855
$1,925,156
$1,5397,636
§5,699,547
§2,739,051
$1,956,451
$5,401,560
1,745,555
1,516,547
$1,545,453
$2,589,665
§2,612, 649
§9,191, 749
§2,710,547
§7,435,366
$1,090,759
$1,451,430
$2,0659,09:
§7,5839,245
$1,586,233
214,412,876
$1,323,710
$5,5635,996
$2,515,333
$1,457,095
$1,090,285
1,597,366
§1,147,911
1,703,361
$1,565,590
$1,5320,013
$2,574,614
$2,569,900
§5,076,719
$1,180,599
$1,554,085
965,371
$1,5807,031
§5,075,311

1

EUN DATE 05/28/21



IAMM1300-RO0Z I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES FAGE 2
A3 OF 08/31/21 MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM RUN DATE 08/258/21

MEDICAID 3SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL MEDICALLY NEEDY TOTAL ALL OTHER MEDICAID GRAND TOTAL
RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL

COUNTY ELIGIELES SERVED PAYMENTS  ELIGIELES SERVED PAYMENTS  ELIGIELES  SERVED PATMENTS
JASPER o 0 $0 g,395 8,667 §5,548,575 g,395 g, 667 §5,548, 575
JEFFERSON 1 1 $46 4,360 4, 463 §2,735,430 4,361 4, 464 §2,735,476
JOHNSON o 0 $0 24,778 25,182  $16,066,902 24,778 25,182  $16,066,902
JONES o 0 $0 4,215 4,333 §2,797,095 4,215 4,333 §2,797,095
KEOKUE o 0 $0 2,522 Z, 608 §1, 678,346 2,522 Z, 608 §1, 678,346
KOSSUTH o 0 $0 2,660 2,743 §2,051,750 2,660 2,743 §2,051, 750
LEE o 0 $0 10,332 10, 465 $6,941, 667 10,332 10, 468 $6,941, 667
LINN & 13 §9,263 53,678 54,588  §35,918, 640 53, 654 54,201  $35,927,904
LOUISA o 0 $0 2,508 2,562 §1, 632,217 2,508 Z, 562 §1, 632,217
LUCAS 0 0 $0 z,451 z,511 $1, 603,917 z,451 z,511 $1, 603,917
LYCN | o $0 1,768 1,795 $1,051, 638 1,768 1,795 $1,051, 638
MADISCON o 0 $0 2,685 Z, 778 §1, 773,076 2,685 Z, 778 §1,7753,076
MAHASKA 1 1 $z257 5,331 5,476 §3,576,239 5,332 5,477 §3,576,526
MARICN 1 1 gzo1 5,929 6,134 $4,371, 154 5,930 6,135 $4,371,465
MARSHALL 1 1 §225 11,807 12,009 §8, 637,902 11,808 12,010 §8, 638,127
MILLS o 0 $0 3,001 3,112 §3,022,751 3,001 3,11z §5,022,751
MITCHELL 1 1 $1,041 1,756 1,798 §1,262,230 1,757 1,799 $1,263,272
MONCONL o 0 $0 2,336 2,433 $1,522,879 2,336 2,433 §1,522,5879
MONEROE 1 1 §zz5 1,826 1,902 §1,187,496 1,827 1,903 §1,187, 721
MONTGOMERY o 0 $0 3,138 3,223 §2,024,775 3,138 3,223 §2,024,775
MUSCATINE 1 z §485 11,805 11,954 §7,444,537 11,806 11,985 §7,445,0:22
O BRIEN o 0 $0 2,935 5,036 §2,435, 609 2,935 5,036 §2,435, 609
OSCEOLA o 0 $0 1,182 1,215 §763,957 1,182 1,215 §763,957
PAGE o 0 $0 4,095 4,157 §2,545,430 4,095 4,157 §2,5453,430
PALO ALTO o 0 $0 1,941 z, 008 $1, 580,571 1,941 z, 008 $1, 580,571
PLYMOUTH 1 1 $234 4,413 4,522 §2,598,027 4,414 4,523 §2,898,261
POCAHONTAS o 0 $0 1,618 1,666 $1,025,098 1,618 1,666 $1,025,098
POLE 5 14 §2z,77z 126,298 127,268  $81,760,481 126,303 127,282  $81,783,254
POTTAWATTA 1 1z §4,534 25,559 29,376  $19,055,369 28,560 29,388  $19,060,204
POVESHIEK o 0 $0 3,341 3,467 §2,218,957 3,341 3,467 §2,218,957
RINGGOLD 0 0 80 1,092 1, 144 $932,878 1,092 1, 144 $932,878
SAC | o $0 1,879 1,916 §1,195,177 1,879 1,916 §1,195,177
SCOTT 2 17 §24,169 45,416 45,976  $29,757,391 45,418 45,993  $29,781,561
SHELEY o 0 $0 2,432 Z, 507 §1,910,405 2,432 Z, 507 $1,910,405
SI0OUX 1 1 gzo1 5,320 5,266 §5,550,135 5,321 5,267 §5,550,417
STORY 1 1 iz 12,066 12,439 §58,099, 522 12,067 12,440 §8,099,525
TAMA o 0 $0 4,450 4,557 §2,506,534 4,450 4,557 §2,506,534
TAYLOR o 0 $0 1,466 1,501 §859, 706 1,466 1,501 §859, 706
UNICH o 0 $0 3,462 3,574 §2,461, 651 3,462 3,574 §2,461, 651
VAN BUREN o 0 $0 1, 665 1,706 $1,066,492 1, 665 1,706 $1,066,492
WAPELLO 1 1 §234 12,439 12,675 §7,998, 546 12, 440 12,676 §7,998, 780
WARREN o 0 $0 7,999 8,313 §5,342, 182 7,999 8,313 §5,342, 162
WASHINGTON 1 1 $z49 4,783 4,900 §5,336,2:29 4,754 4,901 §3,336,479
WAYNE o 0 $0 1,563 1,615 §1,066,027 1,563 1,615 §1,066,027
WEESTER 1 1 §281 10,865 11, 144 §7,014, 266 10,866 11,145 §7,014, 548
WINNEBAGO o 0 $0 2,137 z, 188 $1,407,799 2,137 z, 188 $1,407,799
WINNESHIEEK o 0 $0 2,463 Z,531 §2,006, 742 2,463 Z,531 §2,008, 742
WOODEURY 2 z §414 34,960 35,070  $20,365,614 34,9062 35,072  $20,369,029
WORTH o 0 $0 1,476 1,507 §900, 475 1,476 1,507 §900, 475
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WRIGHT o 0 $0 3,917 3,834 §2,327,70z2

CENT. OFF o 0 $0 o 1,248  §72,945,258
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STATE TOT 54 10z §42,951 739, 444 737,124 $564,139,175 739,495 737,214 $564, 152,107
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